
Blossoms After Dark
One Night Two Nights Three Nights

Artisans $200 $400 $500

Community Groups $200 $400 $500

Small Retailers (> 10 employees) $400 $800 $1,000
Large Retail Sellers (> 10
employees), Corporations, Public
Service

$2,000 $4,000 $5,000

Food Trucks / Carts *
15% of total sales

($400 deposit
required)

15% of total sales
($600 deposit

required)

15% of total sales
($800 deposit

required)

Early Bird Rates
(December 15 Deadline)

One Night Two Nights Three Nights

Artisans $250 $500 $600

Community Groups $250 $500 $600

Small Retailers (> 10 employees) $450 $900 $1,100

Large Retail Sellers (> 10
employees), Corporations, Public
Service

$2,500 $5,000 $6,000

Food Trucks / Carts *
15% of total sales

($600 deposit
required)

15% of total sales
($800 deposit

required)

15% of total sales
($1,000 deposit

required)

Regular Rates

The Big Picnic
Early Bird

(December 15 Deadline)
Normal Rates

Artisans $200 $250

Community Groups $200 $250

Small Retailers (> 10
employees) $400 $450

Large Retail Sellers (> 10
employees), Corporations,
Public Service

$2,000 $2.500

Food Trucks / Carts *
15% of total sales

($400 deposit
required)

15% of total sales
($600 deposit

required)

Saturday,
March 28

10x10 Tent $120
Table $15
Chair $2.5
Wall $5
Power Contact Us

$75
Bundle Pack

For Community Groups
and Artisans Only

(Tent, Table, 2 Chairs)

Equipment
Rentals

VANCOUVER CHERRY BLOSSOM FESTIVAL

RATE CARD

If you are interested in becoming a sponsor, please email
sponsorships@vcbf.ca to discuss contribution categories.Sponsor Tables

Friday-Sunday,
March 27-29

Early Bird Deadline:
December 15

Application
Deadline:
January 31

*Sales reports must be submitted to VCBF at the end of each event day. VCBF will invoice for 15% of sales made above the deposit amount.
If any of the above costs are prohibitive to the Vendors participation, please reach out to vendors@vcbf.ca for a discussion about the rates.
Pricing above is exclusive of GST & PST (PST only charged on equipment rentals)

Save $50 if you book for both
events on Saturday!


